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기
8.금융공학프로그램

(카이스트MBA)
2024 1.Spring ommon Requ BIZ500 G1.500 Management Statistical Analysis 2:3:3 Mon,Wed 09:00~10:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF504 F5.504 Investment Analysis 3:0:3 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF508 F5.508 Stochastic Calculus for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF510 F5.510 Analysis of Fixed Income Securities 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF512 F5.512 Applications in Stochastic Calculus for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF515 F5.515 Computer Programming for Financial Engineering III 2:3:3 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF517 F5.517 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering I 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF518 F5.518 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering II 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF603 F5.603 Futures and Options 3:0:3 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF627 F5.627 Portfolio Optimization and Management 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF628 F5.628 Term Structure of Interest Rates 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF630 F5.630 Analysis of Economic Indicators and Forecasting 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF656 F5.656 Commodity Trading 1.5:0:1.5 Thu 19:00~22:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF679 F5.679 Quant and Factor Investment Strategy 3:0:3 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805 Special Topics in Financial Engineering 1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805 Special Topics in Financial Engineering 1.5:0:1.5 Mon 19:00~22:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805
Special Topics in Financial Engineering <Basic practices

of OTC derivatives>
1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 9-16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 1.Spring 3.Research BAF960 F5.960 Thesis for Graduate Students 0:0:9 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 2.Summer 1.Mandatory BAF502 F5.502 Financial Accounting 3:0:3

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF514 F5.514 Computer Programming for Financial Engineering  II 1.5:3:1.5 Mon,Wed
19:00~22:00

(수, 강의)
1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF516 F5.516 Computational Finance 3:0:3 Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF517 F5.517 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering I 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 08:30~10:20 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF518 F5.518 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering II 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 08:30~10:20 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF633 F5.633 Simulation Methods for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF634 F5.634 Advanced Econometric Analysis for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue 19:00~22:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF635 F5.635 Real Estate Investments 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 17:30~19:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF636 F5.636 Interest Rate Derivatives 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~8



8.금융공학프로그램

(금융MBA)
2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF639 F5.639 Security Analysis and Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF640 F5.640 Financial Market Risk Management 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 09:00~10:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF641 F5.641 Numerical Methods in Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF642 F5.642 Financial Time Series Analysis 1.5:0:1.5 Tue 19:00~22:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF643 F5.643 Behavioral Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF644 F5.644 Credit Risk Modeling and Credit Derivatives 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF645 F5.645 Derivative Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF646 F5.646 Statistical Arbitrage 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF647 F5.647
Artificial Intelligence and Machine learning for Financial

Engineering
3:0:3 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF651 F5.651
Mortgage Backed Securities & Other Structured

Securities
1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 17:30~19:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF653 F5.653 Algorithmic Trading and Quantitative Trading 1.5:0:1.5 Thu 19:00~22:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF660 F5.660 Financial Data Analysis with Big data 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF663 F5.663 Estimation of Asset Pricing Models 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 09:00~10:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805
Special Topics in Financial Engineering<Best practices of

OTC derivatives pricing and hedging>
1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2024 3.Fall 3.Research BAF960 F5.960 Thesis for Graduate Students 0:0:9 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램

(카이스트MBA)
2025 1.Spring ommon Requ BIZ500 G1.500 Management Statistical Analysis 2:3:3 Mon,Wed 09:00~10:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF504 F5.504 Investment Analysis 3:0:3 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF508 F5.508 Stochastic Calculus for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF510 F5.510 Analysis of Fixed Income Securities 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF512 F5.512 Applications in Stochastic Calculus for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF515 F5.515 Computer Programming for Financial Engineering III 2:3:3 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF517 F5.517 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering I 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF518 F5.518 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering II 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 1.Mandatory BAF603 F5.603 Futures and Options 3:0:3 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF627 F5.627 Portfolio Optimization and Management 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF628 F5.628 Term Structure of Interest Rates 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF630 F5.630 Analysis of Economic Indicators and Forecasting 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF656 F5.656 Commodity Trading 1.5:0:1.5 Wed 19:00~22:00 9~16



8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF679 F5.679 Quant and Factor Investment Strategy 3:0:3 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805 Special Topics in Financial Engineering 1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805
Special Topics in Financial Engineering <Basic practices

of OTC derivatives>
1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 9-16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 1.Spring 3.Research BAF960 F5.960 Thesis for Graduate Students 0:0:9 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 2.Summer 1.Mandatory BAF502 F5.502 Financial Accounting 3:0:3

8.금융공학프로그램

(금융MBA)
2025 2.Summer 2.Elective BAF612 F5.612 Investments in Private Markets 1.5:0:1.5 Y

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF514 F5.514 Computer Programming for Financial Engineering  II 1.5:3:1.5 Mon,Wed
19:00~22:00

(수, 강의)
1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF516 F5.516 Computational Finance 3:0:3 Tue,Thu 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF517 F5.517 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering I 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 08:30~10:20 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 1.Mandatory BAF518 F5.518 3.Research Methods in Financial Engineering II 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 08:30~10:20 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF633 F5.633 Simulation Methods for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF634 F5.634 Advanced Econometric Analysis for Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue 19:00~22:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF635 F5.635 Real Estate Investments 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 17:30~19:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF636 F5.636 Interest Rate Derivatives 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 14:30~16:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF637 F5.637 Management of Derivative Positions 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램

(금융MBA)
2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF639 F5.639 Security Analysis and Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Y Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF640 F5.640 Financial Market Risk Management 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 09:00~10:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF641 F5.641 Numerical Methods in Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 1~8

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF643 F5.643 Behavioral Finance 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF644 F5.644 Credit Risk Modeling and Credit Derivatives 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF645 F5.645 Derivative Trading Strategies 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 13:00~14:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF646 F5.646 Statistical Arbitrage 1.5:0:1.5 Mon,Wed 16:00~17:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF647 F5.647
Artificial Intelligence and Machine learning for Financial

Engineering
3:0:3 Mon,Wed 10:30~12:00 1~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF651 F5.651
Mortgage Backed Securities & Other Structured

Securities
1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 17:30~19:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF653 F5.653 Algorithmic Trading and Quantitative Trading 1.5:0:1.5 Thu 19:00~22:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF660 F5.660 Financial Data Analysis with Big data 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 14:30~16:00 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF663 F5.663 Estimation of Asset Pricing Models 1.5:0:1.5 Tue,Thu 09:00~10:30 9~16

8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 2.Elective BAF805 F5.805
Special Topics in Financial Engineering<Best practices of

OTC derivatives pricing and hedging>
1.5:0:1.5 Tue 16:00~19:00 1~8



8.금융공학프로그램 2025 3.Fall 3.Research BAF960 F5.960 Thesis for Graduate Students 0:0:9 1~16


